

Purchase Order - 7680034897

Organization – Group Enterprise Pte Ltd
 Bill to address – 10,Eunos Road 8 , ,#07-31,Singapore Post
 Centre
 City – Singapore
 Country - Singapore
 Zip/Postal Code – 408600
 GST Registration – 199603472D

Purchase Order No - 7680034897
 (*This is ERP PO Number)
 Date - 19/09/2025
 Version 1 (New)
 PO Status: Ordered

Deliver To:

Requestor Name – Shanti D/O Ramachandran
 Ship to address – Please refer to Delivery Address/ Delivery Text.
 City –
 Zip/Postal Code –
 Tel –

Bill To:

Bill to address –10,Eunos Road 8 , ,#07-31,Singapore Post Centre
 City – Singapore
 Zip/Postal Code – 408600
 Requestor Name – Shanti D/O Ramachandran
 Email – shantir@singtel.com

PO Header Name: Customer Name: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK-CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Terms of Payment – w/n 30d fm end of mth fm the inv rec date

Item Details:

Line #	ERP Ref	Stock Code	Description	Delivered by	QTY	UOM	Gross Unit Price	Item Net Total	Delivery Address
1	1		C1121-4P-Hardware	16-Nov-2025	1.00	LE	934.71	934.71 USD	Group Enterprise Pte Ltd , 31 Exeter Road Comcentre , 239732 Singapore Singapore
2	2		C1121-4P-Maintainance	16-Nov-2025	1.00	LE	121.07	121.07 USD	Group Enterprise Pte Ltd , 31 Exeter Road Comcentre , 239732 Singapore Singapore
3	3		C1121-4P-Installation	16-Nov-2025	1.00	LE	413.00	413.00 USD	Group Enterprise Pte Ltd , 31 Exeter Road Comcentre , 239732 Singapore Singapore

Grand Total (exclude GST) :
1,468.78

USD

Supplier Details:

Name – CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
 City – Bengaluru
 Zip/Postal Code – 560070



Country – India

Tel – +91-9844115331

Fax – 26716555

Attention – sowmya R

Email – sowmya@cosol.in

Vendor Quotation No –

Instructions to Supplier:

Header Comments:

External Comments –

PO Header Text:

Header Text - Customer Name: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK

UEN: '1935000026Z

Site Name: India

Vendor Quote Ref: CS-SQ-BLR-2526-00004

Singtel Project Code:LIHD283P

Product Type:CPE

Requestor :xv.sneha.hande xv.sneha.hande

Work Order:ALF0746001

IM PG Code:F-AS-20250902A-001

Ticket No:ET00322079 (RS) rushikesh.shelke@singtel.com

Remark:

VQS Reference no. :202509-0358

VQS Raised by :shantir@singtel.com

General Data - In the absence of a written contract between the parties in respect of this subject matter, this Order is subject to Singtel's Standard Terms and Conditions for the Supply of Goods and Services. A copy can be found in <https://www.singtel.com/content/dam/singtel/about-us-singtel/tender/singtel-standard-terms-and-conditions.pdf>

Item Comments:

Line #	Description	Item Long Text
1	Item Text	IM PG Code : F-AS-20250902A-001 WO# : ALF0746001 Service no. : ----- Installation Address: Tower S10, , A wing Elcot SEZ, Sholiganallur 8th floor Chennai India 600 097 Customer Contact Person: Kaven / kaven.tan@uobgroup.com / 81515200 Singtel Account Manager: Mindy Tan mindy.tan@singtel.com +65 83184213 Singtel Project Manager: Muhammad Adli xv.muhammadadli.binsazali@singtel.com +65 6331 2404 -----BOM----- Part Number : C1121-4P Description : ISR 1100 4P Dual GE SFP Router Service Duration (Months) : --- Unit List Price : 1,055.00 Qty : 1 Unit Net Price : 316.50 Disc(%) : 70.00 Extended Net Price : 316.50 Freight : 18.99 Unit Price USD : 335.49 Ext Total USD : 335.49 GST 18% : 60.39 Grand Total USD : 395.88 Part Number : PWR-66W-AC-V2 Description : Power Supply 66 Watt AC V2 for C890 and C1100 series Service Duration (Months) : --- Unit List Price : 0.00 Qty : 1 Unit Net Price : 0.00 Disc(%) : 70.00 Extended Net Price : 0.00 Freight : 0.00 Unit Price USD : 0.00 Ext Total USD : 0.00 GST 18% : 0.00 Grand Total USD : 0.00 Part Number : SL-1K-4P-IPB Description : IP Base License for Cisco ISR 1120 4P Series Service Duration (Months) : --- Unit List Price : 0.00 Qty : 1 Unit Net Price : 0.00 Disc(%) : 70.00 Extended Net Price : 0.00 Freight : 0.00 Unit Price USD : 0.00 Ext Total USD : 0.00 GST 18% : 0.00 Grand Total USD : 0.00 Part Number : CAB-IND Description : AC Power Cord (India) Service Duration (Months) : --- Unit List Price : 0.00 Qty : 1 Unit Net Price : 0.00 Disc(%) : 70.00 Extended Net Price : 0.00 Freight : 0.00 Unit Price USD : 0.00 Ext Total USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : GREEN-OPTION
Description : Eco-friendly - Ship router with only Power cables only
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : SISR1100UK9-1712
Description : Cisco ISR1100 Series IOS XE - UNIVERSAL
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : SL-1K-4P-APP-SV
Description : AppX License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series w/ Smart Licensing
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 529.65
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 158.90
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 158.90
Fright : 9.53
Unit Price USD : 168.43
Ext Total USD : 168.43
GST 18% : 30.32
Grand Total USD : 198.75

Part Number : CAB-ETH-S-RJ45
Description : Yellow Cable for Ethernet, Straight-through, RJ-45, 6 feet
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 23.54
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 7.06
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 7.06
Fright : 0.42
Unit Price USD : 7.48
Ext Total USD : 7.48
GST 18% : 1.35
Grand Total USD : 8.83

Part Number : ACS-1100-RM2-19
Description : Cisco 1100 Series Router Rackmount 2 Wallmount Kit
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 117.70
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 35.31
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 35.31
Fright : 2.12
Unit Price USD : 37.43
Ext Total USD : 37.43
GST 18% : 6.74
Grand Total USD : 44.17

Part Number : SL-1K-4P-SEC-SV
Description : Security for ISR 1100 4P Series w/ Smart Licensing
Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 765.05
 Qty : 1
 Unit Net Price : 229.52
 Disc(%) : 70.00
 Extended Net Price : 229.52
 Freight : 13.77
 Unit Price USD : 243.29
 Ext Total USD : 243.29
 GST 18% : 43.79
 Grand Total USD : 287.08

=====
 ===
 Total : 934.71 USD
 =====
 ===

2 Item Text

IM PG Code : F-AS-20250902A-001
 WO# : ALF0746001
 Service no. :

 Installation Address: Tower S10, , A wing
 Elcot SEZ, Sholiganallur 8th floor
 Chennai India 600 097

Customer Contact Person: Kaven / kaven.tan@uobgroup.com / 81515200

Singtel Account Manager: Mindy Tan
 mindy.tan@singtel.com
 +65 83184213

Singtel Project Manager: Muhammad Adli
 xv.muhammadadli.binsazali@singtel.com
 +65 6331 2404

-----BOM-----

 Part Number : CON-OSP-C11214PK
 Description : SNTC-24X7X4OS ISR 1100 4P Dual GE SFP Router
 Service Duration (Months) : 12
 Unit List Price : 228.00
 Qty : 1
 Unit Net Price : 102.60
 Disc(%) : 55.00
 Extended Net Price : 102.60
 Freight : 0.00
 Unit Price USD : 102.60
 Ext Total USD : 102.60
 GST 18% : 18.47
 Grand Total USD : 121.07

=====
 ===
 Total : 121.07 USD
 =====
 ===

3 Item Text

IM PG Code : F-AS-20250902A-001
 WO# : ALF0746001
 Service no. :

 Installation Address: Tower S10, , A wing
 Elcot SEZ, Sholiganallur 8th floor
 Chennai India 600 097

Customer Contact Person: Kaven / kaven.tan@uobgroup.com / 81515200

Singtel Account Manager: Mindy Tan
 mindy.tan@singtel.com
 +65 83184213

Singtel Project Manager: Muhammad Adli

-----BOM-----

Part Number : Installation
Description : Onsite router Installation (weekends)
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright :
Unit Price USD : 350.00
Ext Total USD : 350.00
GST 18% : 63.00
Grand Total USD : 413.00

=====
Total : 413.00 USD
=====

Terms & Conditions

Instructions to Supplier:

1. In the absence of a written contract between the parties in respect of this subject matter, this Order is subject to Singtel's Standard Terms and Conditions for the supply of Goods and Services.
2. PO Standard Terms & Conditions:
Singtel: <https://www.singtel.com/content/dam/singtel/about-us-singtel/tender/singtel-standard-terms-and-conditions.pdf>
3. Invoice shall be submitted via Acubuy: <https://singtel-supplier.ivalua.app/page.aspx/en/usr/login> upon delivery of goods and services

For any questions relating to details of this document please contact the Requester.

For guidance on Acubuy Supplier registration and using Acubuy to transact with Singtel/NCS, please refer to following supplier resource portal:

For Singtel/NCS – <https://www.singtel.com/about-us/sustainability/singtel-group-supplier-portal>

Alternatively, for questions on Acubuy registration and using Acubuy to transact with Singtel/NCS, please contact s-supplierenablement@singtel.com

Note – WITHOUT P/O NO. OR D/O ATTACHED MAY CAUSE DELAY TO PAYMENT.